



‘THANK YOU’ Plaque with 2 Additional Flapjacks Ingredients

Millionaires | Raspberry & White Chocolate | Clotted Cream Fudge

Made in a bakery that handles Treenuts, Peanuts, Egg, Milk, Soya & Sulphites

Allergens in CAPS

RASPBERRY AND WHITE CHOCOLATE

Ingredients: Gluten-free OAT flakes, salted butter (MILK), light brown sugar, inverted sugar syrup, raspberry filling (19.1%) (Sugar, raspberry, Pectin) white chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, whole MILK powder, emulsifier: SOYA, natural vanilla flavouring), freeze-dried raspberries.

White Chocolate contains Cocoa Solids 28% minimum.

For allergens, see ingredients in CAPS. Made in a bakery that handles TREENUTS, PEANUTS, MILK, EGG, SOYA, SULPHITES.

Nutritional values per 100g: Energy 1705Kj / 408Kcal, Fat 22g of which saturates 13g, Carbohydrates 46g of which sugars 26g, Protein 5.0g, Salt 0.45g.

FLAPJACK TOPPED WITH A CARAMEL FUDGE AND MILK CHOCOLATE AND WHITE CHOCOLATE.

Ingredients: Gluten Free OATflakes, Salted Butter (MILK), Inverted Sugar Syrup, Light Brown Sugar), Fudge (33.3%) (Condensed MILK, Light Brown Sugar, White Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring), MILK Chocolate (8.7%)(Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin (E322), Natural Vanilla Flavouring). White Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring). Milk Chocolate contains: Cocoa Solids 33.6% minimum.

Nutritional values per 100g: Energy 1977Kj / 472Kcal, Fat 24g of which saturates 15g, Carbohydrates 56g of which sugars 39g, Protein 4.4g, Salt 0. 51g.

FLAPJACK TOPPED WITH CORNISH CLOTTED CREAM FUDGE DRIZZLED WITH WHITE CHOCOLATE

Ingredients: Flapjack base (Gluten Free OATflakes, Salted Butter (MILK), Inverted Sugar Syrup, Light Brown Sugar), Cornish Clotted Cream (MILK) (35.2%) Fudge (Condensed MILK, Light Brown Sugar, White Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin (E322), Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Glucose Syrup, Salted Butter (MILK), inverted sugar syrup, Clotted Cream (MILK)), White Chocolate (3.9%)(Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin (E322), Natural Vanilla Flavouring). White Chocolate contains: Cocoa Solids 28% minimum

Allergen advice. For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. Made in a bakery that handles
TREENUTS, PEANUTS, EGG, MILK, SOYA, SULPHITES

Nutritional values per 100g: Energy 1962Kj / 468Kcal, Fat 24g of which saturates 15g,
Carbohydrates 56g of which sugars 39g, Protein 4.2g, Salt 0.52g.